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3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP INC [ PDX

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

HAWKINS THOMAS W ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
. below) below)

(Last) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) SVP.GEN.COUNSEL&SECRETARY
1301 CONCORD TERRACE 05/01/2006

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
SUNRISE 33323 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
. . Person
(City) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reportec! (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount g;g oF | price '(I;:‘asr::a:;:ggg(j))

Common Stock 05/01/2006 M 50,000 A | $15.935 86,954 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 100 D $50.04 86,854 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 300 D $50.05 86,554 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 300 D $50.1 86,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 300 D $50.12 85,954 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 300 D $50.13 85,654 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 800 D $50.2 84,854 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 500 D $50.22 84,354 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 900 D $50.23 83,454 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 1,900 D $50.24 81,554 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 3,000 D $50.25 78,554 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 1,000 D $50.26 77,554 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 2,300 D $50.27 75,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 1,400 D $50.28 73,854 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 200 D $50.29 73,654 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 900 D $50.3 72,754 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 200 D $50.31 72,554 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 1,300 D $50.32 71,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 1,000 D $50.33 70,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 500 D $50.34 69,754 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 3,100 D $50.35 66,654 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 300 D $50.36 66,354 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 100 D $50.37 66,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 600 D $50.38 65,654 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 st 2,300 D $50.4 63,354 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 100 D $50.43 63,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 200 D $50.44 63,054 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 200 D $50.47 62,854 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 600 D $50.48 62,254 D
Common Stock 05/01/2006 s 1,500 D $50.49 60,754 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001015731
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000893949

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction d Y Xt of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date g(%?uft?g!\'Da e,er ?%nlsagténe *Eﬂﬂé @Ai(i&(ﬁﬁglﬁ ??M a qf; € urﬁee “Elén’tri'g, \&erlveflve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) |f any e.g.cpdtgseall maﬁonver &fﬁr Security | Securities Form' Beneflmal
—{tastr—3} Pri f {MonthiDayfYear)-8) uritie {instr—3-and-4} {instr—5}) Beneficially Direet-({B) whership
1. Title of | Perivative 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4, B.okjuindcbr 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount of 8. Price of | @whadber of ®0Indirect | lhskat)re
Derivative | Secandtgion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | (%) or Expiration Date Securities Underlying Derivative | Hi ing O #) | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Dispated (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security Security Reporitiels Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) BE (D) liestr. (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) Bemefacitiin(s) | Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Actjaird) Onwiedt) or Indirect || (Instr. 4)
Security A)-g¢ Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispgosed Amount or Reported
of (Q) (Instr. | Date Expiration Number of Transaction(s)
Code |V BAN (D)) 5) Exercisable | Date Title Shares (Instr. 4)
Stock Amount or
Options Bvniration | Common | =3 rAS% G
(Right to $15.935 05/01/2006 cMe |v | a) | 50,000 ,gt_;gpygggg 05/01/2013 | Fig 50,000&5< ) $0 0 D
buy)

Explanation of Responses:
1. This sale has been executed pursuant to a 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person effective December 14, 2004.

2. On April 27, 2006, the common stock of Pediatrix Medical Group, Inc. split 2-for-1, resulting in the reporting person's acquisition of an additonal 18,477 shares of common stock and all previously issued stock

options have been adjusted accordingly.
3. Options granted pursuant to the Company's Amended and Restated Stock Option Plan.

/s/ Thomas W. Hawkins 05/03/2006
** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




